"19. Frankfurter Gockel"

vom 16. bis 17. November 2013 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Luftpistole
Schutzenklasse
PLATZ NAME

1. Schmidt

2. Kukla

3. Gersdorf

4, Jakob

5. Bohndorf

6.  Lampe

7. Dombrowski

8. Gerlieb

9. Schwarz

10.  Westenberger

11. Thurmann

Damenklasse

PLATZ NAME
1. Thurmann
2. Noeske
3. Urbanek
4, Teschner
5. Henschel
6. Pitsch
7. Schill
Junioren ml.
PLATZ NAME
1. Herzer
2. Struck
3. Hundrieser
4, Diele
5. Wehrmann
6. Kuhlbars
7. Simmank
8. Koschade
9. Otto
10.  Aschenbrenner
11. Rebsch
12.  Sander
13.  Schumann
14.  Budich
15.  Lepke
16.  Blum
Junioren wbl.
PLATZ NAME
1. Eder
2. Skeries
3. Kehlenbrink
4, Griinewald
5. Blum

18.11.2013

VORNAME
Florian
Stephan
Falko
Heino
Torsten
Dirk
Frank
Thomas
Frank
Ron
Ulf-Henry

VORNAME

Stefanie

Antje

Birgit

Elisabeth

Jana

Anke

Kathleen

VORNAME
Christoph
Thomas
Paul
Karsten
Nico
Robert
Glenn-Niklas
Robert
Maximilian
Marten
Marvin
Erik
Markus
Dennis
Florian
Max

VORNAME
Josefin
Michelle
Stella
Lisa
Lisa

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Demminer Sgi 1699 e.V.
Bad Freienwalder Sgi e.V. 1849

Steinsdorfer Schiitzenverein 1960 e.V.

Gréninger SV e.V.

SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
SGi Jiterbog

Wittenberger SchGi

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG Meiningen
Stralsunder SC 1451 e.V.
SG Meiningen

VEREIN
SG Wechmar
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
FSSV69e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.
FSSV69e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

Frankfurter Gockel 2013- LP

S1
96
89
92
87
92
90
91
87
79
72
70

S1
95
92
92
89
90
88
87

S1
90
90
93
90
90
87
86
78
88
83
89
81
81
85
80
88

S1
94
94
93
89
85

S2
95
91
94
94
91
91
92
89
90
73
74

S2
96
95
98
94
89
91
87

S2
94
89
90
95
90
93
83
91
85
92
85
85
87
84
90
86

S2
94
93
90
90
90

S3
96
96
93
93
90
88
84
87
81
81
72

S3
95
96
90
96
92
88
89

S3
97
90
90
89
86
87
92
87
86
84
86
84
84
79
82
83

S3
90
94
94
87
88

S4
97
96
91
95
92
94
91
91
90
80
77

S4
98
95
88
88
89
89
90

S4
92
95
91
87
91
90
88
91
87
86
84
87
85
86
81
75

S4
96
89
91
91
92

ERG
384
372
370
369
365
363
358
354
340
306
293

ERG
384
378
368
367
360
356
353

ERG
373
364
364
361
357
357
349
347
346
345
344
337
337
334
333
332

ERG
374
370
368
357
355



Jugend ml.

PLATZ NAME
1. Sienkiewicz-H.
2. Hadrath
3. Israel
4, Fahs
5.  Rogge
6.  Sonntag
7. Brauner
8. Kleefeld
9. Barful®

10.  Toppler
11. Mandke
12.  Giebler
13.  Jakob
14.  Mayer
15.  Wigger
16.  Grundei
17.  Schewe
18.  Ganzel
Jugend wbl.

PLATZ NAME
1.  Fischinger
2. Kunkel
3. Simke
4,  Stolzel
5. Bethke
6. Schnoor
7. Irmscher
8. Jonscher
9.  Jager

10.  Theuerkauf
11.  Schuppan
12.  Zientek

13.  Pitsch

14.  Garke

18.11.2013

VORNAME
Julian
Theo
Paul
Oliver
Marcus
Pasca
Steve
Jonas
Friedrich
Fabian
Niclas
Daniel
Raik-Hans
Oleg
Johannes
Franz-Joseph
Lukas
Kai

VORNAME
Sarah
Michelle
Sandy
Melanie
Luisa
Lisa - Marie
Laura
Isabe
Elisabeth
Johanna
Nina
Josephine
Luise
Desiree

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.
SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi

Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi
FSSV69e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.
1. SSV Botzow

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

Wittenberger SchGi
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.
SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Stralsunder SC 1451 e.V.
FSSV69e.V.

Frankfurter Gockel 2013- LP

S1
89
91
90
89
91
87
88
88
86
88
85
85
84
85
82
87
81
73

S1
90
87
91
88
79
81
84
84
83
86
77
84
78
71

S2
94
96
85
88
87
87
92
93
92
93
89
82
83
89
78
74
74
74

S2
94
86
84
86
84
89
82
79
84
85
81
88
84
81

S3
91
90
94
93
93
89
90
84
87
86
86
89
85
80
87
84
81
78

S3
90
87
89
86
87
87
89
90
79
85
87
71
82
85

S4
93
89
93
91
89
93
86
88
87
85
88
87
89
84
80
79
77
82

S4
93
90
85
87
92
84
84
84
89
76
79
77
71
70

ERG
367
366
362
361
360
356
356
353
352
352
348
343
341
338
327
324
313
307

ERG
367
350
349
347
342
341
339
337
335
332
324
320
315
307



Schiler ml.

PLATZ NAME
1. Thielbeer
2. Zeitler
3. Genditzki
4, Rosenau
5. Helmeke
6. Nicolai
7. Rudolf
8. Bartholomai
9. Matzdorf

10.  Stolzel

11.  Schotzau

12.  Richter

13. Bahns

14.  Stolzel

15.  Sauerbier

16.  Link

17.  Gilerylz

18.  Elfer

19.  Jakob

20.  Pichl

21. Hansen

22.  Klein

23.  Utke

24.  Pirke

25.  Seuka

26. Benc

27.  Soldmann

28.  Kohlhase

29. Pfeiffer

30. Henk

31.  Thiel
Schuler whbl.

PLATZ NAME
1. Pingel
2. Fischinger
3. Bohndorf
4, Bethke
5. Glasner
6. Neumann
7. Blume
8. Gerlieb
9. Helm

10.  Krischowski
11.  Holzwart
12.  Zinke

13. Genz

14.  Wagner
15.  Schniegler
16. Homann
17.  Hubner
18.  Morduhaev
19.  Podlawski
20. Metelke
21.  Liick

22.  Hibner

18.11.2013

VORNAME
Max
Eric
Florian
Marc
Nils
Lucas
Benito
Moritz
Leon
Sebastian
Ludwig
Paul
Fritz
Dominik
Tim
Michael
Selim
Nick
Henry
Kevin
Leon
Marvin
Lucas
Fabrice
Max
Ben
Justin-Brian
Alec
Maurice
Stanley
Dominik

VORNAME
Laura-Christin
Laura
Lea
Johanna
Laetitia
Julia
Lisa-Marie
Lara
Linda
Lea-Sophie
Darja
Anna-Lena
Isa
Gina-Marie
Phebe
Lynn
Pia
Eva
Emely
Eileen
Tabea
Lia

VEREIN
SGi Letschin
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

1. SSV Botzow

Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi
Stralsunder SC 1451 e.V.
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.
SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
1. SSV Botzow

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG Meiningen

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.

SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
FSSV69e.V.

Wittenberger SchGi

1. SSV Botzow

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.

VEREIN

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Gréninger SV

Wittenberger SchGi

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi
Groninger SV

Wittenberger SchGi

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi
Wittenberger SchGi

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
FSSV69e.V.

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG Wechmar

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

Frankfurter Gockel 2013- LP

S1
90
91
86
85
89
85
85
81
86
87
86
82
75
81
75
77
73
76
75
75
76
65
70
54
65
66
69
64
60
59
47

S1
90
87
85
80
84
84
76
79
80
81
78
78
77
77
77
75
79
71
75
65
59
64

S2
89
87
89
88
82
84
84
85
78
77
76
79
85
79
81
79
82
77
74
71
68
73
68
81
65
64
61
63
65
57
67

S2
86
83
84
84
80
80
87
84
83
82
84
84
84
81
75
76
71
77
69
76
63
49

ERG
179
178
175
173
171
169
169
166
164
164
162
161
160
160
156
156
155
153
149
146
144
138
138
135
130
130
130
127
125
116
114

ERG
176
170
169
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
161
158
152
151
150
148
144
141
122
113



Altersklasse

PLATZ NAME VORNAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 ERG
1. Haspel Olaf SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V. 96 95 95 94 380
2. Potteck Jens SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V. 97 92 94 90 373
3. Ginzler Jorg SG Meiningen 85 91 91 91 358
4.  Spiegel Carsten SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V. 85 89 89 93 356
5. Baumbach Martin Groninger SV 94 89 87 86 356
6.  Buhl Jorg FSSV69e.V. 90 92 80 90 352

Damenaltersklasse

PLATZ NAME VORNAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 sS4 ERG
1.  Holzhausen Kerstin SG Meiningen 87 86 92 92 357
2.  Radtke Sabine Sqi Jlterbog zu 1405 e.V. 88 82 96 85 351
3. Seemann Heike SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock 86 82 89 91 348

Senioren

PLATZ NAME VORNAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 sS4 ERG
1. Hettig Klaus Gunter SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V. 92 96 92 94 374
2. Franke Andreas SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V. 88 89 87 92 356
3. Gartmann Frank SV Zentrum Berlin 88 79 83 84 334
4,  Samel Armin SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock 70 8 77 80 307

Seniorinnen

PLATZ NAME VORNAME VEREIN S1 S2 S3 S4 ERG
1.  Stephan Monika SV Knauthainer Léwen e.V. 82 85 87 89 343

18.11.2013 Frankfurter Gockel 2013- LP



"19. Frankfurter Gockel"
vom 16. bis 17. November 2013 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Luftpistole - Auflage
Altersklasse

PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1. Bremer Joachim
2. Schroter Michael
3. Raddatz Andreas
4. Helm Henry
5.  Volzke Frank
Damenaltersklasse
PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1. Radtke Sabine
2. Fischer-Schile Grit
3. Barfu® Jutta
4, Pawellek Petra
5. Marchal Monika
Senioren 56-65 Jahre
PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1. Eckardt Andreas
2. Zelke Christian
3. Szurfenord Michael
4. Dohler Michael
5. Domski Hartmut
6. Reitzig Hans-Peter
7.  Garke Reinhard
8.  Koppe Karl-Heinz

Seniorinnenen 56-65 Jahre

PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1.  Stephan Monika

Senioren 66-71 Jahre

PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1.  Marchal Ginter
2. Krause Georg

Seniorinnenen 66-71 Jahre

PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1. Kaps Gisela
Senioren ab 72 Jahre
PLATZ NAME VORNAME
1. Martschinke Glinter
2. Samel Armin
3. Gauditz Helmut
4 Kinzel Ulrich

18.11.2013

VEREIN
PSV Olympia Berlin
1. SSV "1981" Botzow
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Sgi Lohme 1992 e.V.

VEREIN
Sgi Jlterborg zu 1405.e.V.
Bad Freienwalder Sgi
Wittenberger SchGi
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V.
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.

VEREIN
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V.
SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
Wittenberger SchGi
FSSV69e.V.
Sgi Léhme 1992 e.V.

VEREIN
SV Knauthainer Léwen e.V.

VEREIN
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.

VEREIN
Sgi Cottbus 1471 e.V.

VEREIN
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V.
SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
Wittenberger SchGi

Frankfurter Gockel 2013 - LP/A

S1
97
97
94
91
93

S1
96
83
83
82
83

S1
99
97
96
93
89
91
79
82

S1
89

S1
94
94

S1
94

S1
93
96
86
76

S2
95
95
93
95
91

S2
98
93
88
85
85

S2
98
96
96
93
93
88
88
83

S2
91

S2
93
90

S2
92

S2
90
84
84
79

S3
95
95
94
94
88

S3
96
86
90
86
82

S3
99
96
92
96
89
90
92
78

S3
93

S3
93
92

S3
90

S3
96
88
90
82

ERG
287
287
281
280
272

ERG
290
262
261
253
250

ERG
296
289
284
282
271
269
259
243

ERG
273

ERG
280
276

ERG
276

ERG
279
268
260
237



"19. Frankfurter Gockel"

vom 16. bis 17. November 2013 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Luftgewehr
Schutzenklasse
PLATZ NAME

1. Miller

2. Schwarz

3. Thurmann

4.  Schaff

5. Lehmann

6.  Schmidt

7. Kelle

8. Henze

9.  Beitlich

10. Reuter

11. Gramsch

Damenklasse

PLATZ NAME
1. Messerschmidt
2 Preihs
3. Netzel
4, Breznikar
5 Thiele

Junioren ml.
PLATZ NAME
1.  Scholochow

2. Ginther
3. Mahlendorf
4.  Kriger

Junioren wbl.
PLATZ NAME
1. Bansch
2. Grafe
3. Herzer

Jugend wbl.
PLATZ NAME
1. Liebe
2. DraRdo
3. Kanew

Jugend ml.
PLATZ
1.  Petzel
2 Jurkscheit
3. Seeliger
4 Hole

NAME

18.11.2013

VORNAME
Torsten
Frank
Ulf-Henry
Sdren
Enrico
Heiko
Sebastian
Fabian
Mike
René
Benjamin

VORNAME
Susanne
Maria
Chris Belinda
Anne
Susanne

VORNAME
Dimitrie
Johannes
Jonas
Tom

VORNAME
Charleen
Jessica
Vanessa

VORNAME
Vanessa
Emilia
Amina

VORNAME
Tom
Alexander
Marcel
Yves

VEREIN
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SG zu Uebigau
Steinsdorfer SV 1960 e.V.
SG zu Uebigau
SG zu Uebigau
SGi Luckenwalde
FSSV69e.V.
FSSV69e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

VEREIN
SG Meiningen
FSSV69e.V.
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.
SG Concordia 1848 e.V. Rostock
FSSV69e.V.

VEREIN
SV Senftenberg 1425 ¢.V.
SG Meiningen
SV Stolzenhagen
SG Meiningen

VEREIN

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

PSSG zu Dresden
SG Wechmar

VEREIN
SV Schiffmihle
Sgi Deutschenbora

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

VEREIN
Stralsunder SC 1451 e.V.
Sgi zu Spandau 1334
SV Senftenberg 1425 ¢.V.
1.SSV Bétzow e.V.

Frankfurter Gockel 2013 - LG

S1
97
92
92
95
91
94
94
93
82
85
92

S1
94
94
93
93
91

S1
95
91
90
84

S1
100
92
94

S1
96
93

S1
96
94
95
78

S2
93
95
95
93
97
94
94
90
85
88
42

S2
93
96
93
87
86

S2
98
91
90
95

S2

98
93

S2
95
96
96

S2
99
97
96
83

S3
97
99
96
95
94
92
94
94
90
84

S3
98
91
99
91
83

S3
91
90
88
85

S3
99
97
92

S3
96
96
91

S3
96
97
95
82

S4
98
94
96
93
93
93
91
93
85
84

S4
94
94
87
94
89

S4
92
91
93
88

S4
100
95
97

S4
97
89
95

S4
94
94
91
90

ERG
385
380
379
376
375
373
373
370
342
341
134

ERG
379
375
372
365
349

ERG
376
363
361
352

ERG
396
382
376

ERG
384
374
372

ERG
385
382
377
333



Schiler ml.

PLATZ NAME

1.  Hildebrandt

2. Molter

3. Pooch

4.  Gillmann

5. Ramin

6.  Jager

7. Liebe

8. Klawisch

9.  Ares

10. Hansel

11. Stenschke

12. Eger
Schuler whbl.
PLATZ NAME

1. Roos

2. Zuhr

3. Macht

Altersklasse

PLATZ NAME
1. Rosenau
2 Hermann
3. Bremer
4. lLau
5 May

Damenaltersklasse

PLATZ
1. Lau

NAME

Senioren
PLATZ NAME
1. Zimmer

Seniorinnen
PLATZ NAME
1.  Langer
2. Aust

18.11.2013

VORNAME
Hermann
Marian
Dennis
Paul
Erik
Theo
Niels
Hannes
Richard
Paul
Till
Sebastian

VORNAME
Emely
Laura
Katharina

VORNAME
Michael
Olaf
Joachim
Uwe
Reiner

VORNAME
Heike

VORNAME
Siegfried

VORNAME
Ursula
Marlies

VEREIN

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SGi zu Werder/Havel

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.
SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

1. SSV "1981" Botzow e.V.

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SV Schiffmihle

1. SSV "1981" Botzow e.V.
SG Meiningen

Sgi Deutschenbora

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V.

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau e.V.

VEREIN
SG Wechmar
SV Borgwallsee Niepars
Sgi Deutschenbora

VEREIN
1.SSV 1981 Botzow
1.SSV 1981 Botzow
PSV Olympia Berlin
SV Neuenhagen
SV Stolzenhagen

VEREIN
SV Neuenhagen

VEREIN
SGi Jiiterbog

VEREIN

SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V.

Frankfurter Gockel 2013 - LG

S1
94
94
93
93
84

S1
82

S1
72

S1
87
85

S2
95
94
89
87
81

S2
89

S2
80

S2
92
90

S1
95
93
92
94
88
86
87
84
84
75
77
63

S1
91
92
90

S3
94
88
94
94
91

S3
92

S3
81

S3
88
86

S2
94
93
91
88
92
90
83
83
79
77
75
61

S2
94
87
85

S4
94
88
86
85
82

S4
86

S4
75

S4
96
80

ERG
189
186
183
182
180
176
170
167
163
152
152
124

ERG
185
179
175

ERG
377
364
362
359
338

ERG
349

ERG
308

ERG
363
341



"19. Frankfurter Gockel"
vom 16. bis 17. November 2013 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Luftgewehr - Auflage

Altersklasse

PLATZ NAME
1.  Volzke
2. Bremet
3. Lau
4. Schrote
5. Gall
6. Lehrad
7. May
8. Neuhaus
9. Kurzok
10.  Kuhlendor
Damenaltersklasse
PLATZ NAME
1. Schwenk
2 Lau
3. Fischer-Schile
4, Prawitz
5 Pawellek

Senioren 56-65 Jahre

PLATZ NAME
1. Déhle
2. Szurfenorc
3. Koppe
4. Rebsch
5. Garke
6. Liesk
7. Lange
8. Thies
9. Krige!
10.  Grasnick
1. BeBler
12.  Gielow

VORNAME
Frank
Joachimr
Uwe
Michael
Michael
Maik
Reinel
Theodo
Michael
Detle

VORNAME
Anet
Heike
Grit
Marlis
Petre

VORNAME
Michael
Michael
Karl Heinz
Bernc
Reinharc
Rolanc
Heinz
Hubert
Klaus
Hans-Joachimr
Leonhart
Walte

Seniorinnenen 56-65 Jahre

PLATZ NAME
1. Schiitze
2. Grasnick
3. Gielow

Senioren 66-71 Jahre
PLATZ NAME
1. Dr. Schulz

VORNAME
llona
Elke
Christine

VORNAME
Hartmu

Seniorinnenen 66-71 Jahre

PLATZ
1. Fuchs

NAME

VORNAME
Veronike

VEREIN
Sgi Lohme 1992 e.V
PSV Olympia Berlin
SV Neuenhager
1. SSV "1981" Botzow
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V
SV Stolzenhager
PSV Berlin
SchV Senftenbert
SV Stolzenhager

VEREIN
PSV Frankfurt
SV Neuenhager
Bad Freienwalder Sg
SV Schiffmiihle
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V

VEREIN
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V
Sgi Lohme 1992 e.V
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V
FSSV69e.V.
SV Senftenberg 1425 e.v
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V
SGi Werneuchen 1848 e.V
SV Senftenberg 1425 e.V
FSSV69e.V.
Wittenberger SchC

VEREIN
SV Senftenberg 1425 e.V
SV Senftenberg 1425 e.V
Wittenberger SchC

VEREIN
SGi zu Werder/H. 1704 e V.

VEREIN
Sportschiitzen Blankenfelc

Frankfurter Gockel 2011 - LG/A

S1
100
99
97
98
97
96
94
91
96
95

S1
96
99
97
95
92

S1
98
100
96
98
97
95
96
96
91
95
90
79

S1
97
94
87

S1
93

S1
98

S2

99
100
99
96
97
96
96
89
89

S2
98
98
97
97
95

S2
100

99
98
97
99
95
95
94
94
92
88

S2
100
99
87

S2
96

S2
96

S3
99
99

98
98
95
97
94
95
91

S3
98
95
96
94
91

S3

98
98
96
97
96
93
93
96
92
92
90

S3
97
97
82

S3
96

S3
97

ERG
298
297
295
295
291
288
287
281
280
275

ERG
292
292
290
286
278

ERG
297
296
293
292
291
290
284
284
281
281
274
257

ERG
294
290
256

ERG
285

ERG
291



Senioren ab 72 Jahre

PLATZ
1.

NogapkwN

NAME VORNAME
Bongk Giinte
GroRe Gerharc
Schulz Kurl
Thirling Dietma
Mhlbret Klaus Dietel
Gauditz Helmul
Budweg Harald

Seniorinnen ab 72 Jahre

PLATZ
1.
2.

Grole
Bongk

NAME VORNAME
Helga
Ingric

VEREIN

Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V

SGi zu Werder/H. 1704 e.V.

SGi zu Werder/H. 1704 e.V.

SGi Werneuchen 1848 .V

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V
SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 e.V

SV "Vier Tore" Neubrandenburg e.V

VEREIN
SGi zu Werder/H. 1704 e.V.
Rudower Schiitzen 1960 e.V

Frankfurter Gockel 2011 - LG/A

S1
100
96
94
97
95
96
92

S1
99
94

S2
98
98
98
94
94
94
91

S2
99
97

S3
98
99
96
95
96
94
91

S3
98
99

ERG
296
293
288
286
285
284
274

ERG
296
290



